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AMBROSIANA
“ICASA D’ ASTE

&
POLESCHI

casa d'aste

LICINI Osvaldo
STEFANONI Tino
MAMBOR Renato
BIANCO Remo
DOVA Gianni
SCANAVINO Emilio
PERILLI Achille
DORAZIO Piero
TURCATO Giulio
DORLAND Kim
TAAFFE Philip

DE PISIS Filippo
SCHIFANO Mario
GRIFFA Giorgio
GRIFFA Giorgio
TADINI Emilio
VEDOVA Emilio
SIMETI Turi
STEFANONI Tino
MAGNELLI Alberto
SCHIFANO Mario
NITSCH Hermann
CANOGAR Rafael
TAYOU Pascale
CECCHINI Loris
ROTELLA Mimmo
AFRO Basaldella
VEDOVA Emilio
ARICO' Rodolfo
CRIPPA Roberto
DE CHIRICO Giorgio
DE PISIS Filippo
DORAZIO Piero
CRIPPA Roberto
EMBLEMA Salvatore

30° asta arte moderna e contemporanea

RISULTATI / RESULTS

* i prezzi indicati sono comprensivi di dirtitti d'asta del 25%

€7500,00
€4750,00
€4250,00
€2500,00
€3250,00
€22500,00
€7500,00
€1750,00
€5500,00
€8750,00
€21250,00
€21250,00
€11875,00
€9375,00
€15000,00
€22500,00
€20000,00
€17500,00
€4250,00
€11250,00
€47500,00
€9625,00
€18750,00
€4250,00
€3000,00
€31250,00
€13750,00
€45000,00
€1750,00
€10000,00
€8750,00
€20000,00
€6875,00
€9375,00
€3250,00
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56
57
59
60
65
67
68
69
70
71
73
76
77
79
81
83
84
87
90
91
92
94
99
101
106
110
111
116
118
119
120
121
122

EMBLEMA Salvatore
BENTIVOGLIO Mirella
NANGERONI Carlo
MASI Paolo

FRANGI Giovanni
VELASCO -

NUDI Pier Paolo
ROSSI Horacio Garcia
BIASI Alberto
FIORONI Giosetta
FESTA Tano

FESTA Tano

JELASSI Mokhtar
MARCHEGIANI Elio
NANGERONI Carlo
CACCIOLA Enzo
SUGHI Alberto
VIVIANI Giuseppe
RUGGERI Piero
SCANAVINO Emilio
EMBLEMA Salvatore
PERLOTTI Mariateresa
FIUME Salvatore
CASCELLA Michele
FESTA Tano
MONDINO Aldo
LICATA Riccardo
FINZI Ennio
SCANAVINO Emilio
DIONISI Mario
GUSMAROLI Riccardo
BAZAN Alessandro
PASCIUTI Antonio

DI PIAZZA Fulvio
ROSSI Raffaele

€13750,00
€2750,00
€3125,00
€1750,00
€2000,00
€8125,00
€8125,00
€3500,00
€2500,00
€3500,00
€4250,00
€4750,00
€3125,00
€8125,00
€2500,00
€4250,00
€2250,00
€3000,00
€2750,00
€5000,00
€3000,00
€2000,00
€4500,00
€4250,00
€4750,00
€10625,00
€750,00
€3750,00
€6875,00
€1875,00
€2500,00
€3000,00
€875,00
€7625,00
€625,00



124
126
127
129
130
132
135
136
138
139
141
142
145
146
148
149
151
153

BELLACCI Pierluigi
DEL PEZZO Lucio
TORNQUIST Jorrit
MUNARI Bruno
NATIVI Gualtiero
TORNQUIST Jorrit
REGGIANI Mauro
CARMI Eugenio
COSTALONGA Franco
Loi di Campi -
ZANGHI William Marc
FIORONI Giosetta
KAUFMANN Massimo
MASI Paolo

DIONISI Mario

FO Dario

AGNETTI Vincenzo
BORRA Pompeo

€2000,00
€2750,00
€3750,00
€3500,00
€1750,00
€3125,00
€2250,00
€1000,00

€750,00

€750,00
€3000,00
€1500,00
€3000,00
€2000,00
€1875,00

€500,00
€1500,00
€2000,00















